INTERSECTION MAP KEY Davis Mountains Resort, Texas May 5.2014 PaGE 1 of 2

Map #

1*

5*

10

"

12

13

SIGN NAME (New Signs in BOLD)

Stone “DMR” Monument at

Highway 166 & “Tomahawk Trail”

Cross Trail
Tomahawk Trail

Thompson Trail
Tomahawk Trail

Whiskey Run
Tomahawk Trail

Squaw Valley Trail
Tomahawk Trail

Broken Arrow Trail
Tomahawk Trail

Colleen Canyon Trail
Tomahawk Trail

Comanche Crest (D.E.)
Tomahawk Trail

Broken Arrow Pass
Tomahawk Trail

Arrowhead Pass
Tomahawk Trail

Bandolero Pass
Tomahawk Trail

McDonald Ridge (D.E.)
Tomahawk Trail

Pifion Road (D.E.)
Tomahawk Trail

Map #

14

15

16

17*

18*

19*

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SIGN NAME (New Signs in BOLD)

W. Yellow Knife Trail
Tomahawk Trail

Limpia Canyon Trail
W. Yellow Knife Trail

Tejano Trail Loop
Limpia Canyon Trail

Cross Trail (D.E.)
Thompson Trail (add to existing post/sign)

Thompson Tralil
Saddlebag Trail

Saddlebag Trail
High Lonesome

Fairview Point (D.E.)
High Lonesome

Cedar Trail
High Lonesome

Cedar Loop
High Lonesome (D.E.)

Cedar Loop
Cedar Trail

Cedar Trail Court (D.E.)
Cedar Trail (D.E.)

Spur Trail
Thompson Trail

Bourassa Gulch
Spur Trail (D.E.)

Map #

27

28*

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

SIGN NAME (New Signs in BOLD)

Squaw Valley Trail
Bourassa Guich

Squaw Valley Trail
High Lonesome

Squaw Valley Trail
Buckboard Pass

Broken Arrow Trail
Buckboard Pass

Broken Arrow Pass
Broken Arrow Trail

Bandolero Pass
Winchester Pass

Apache Trail
Bandolero Pass

Apache Trail
Six Shooter Gulch

Apache Trail
Skull Rock Trail (D.E.)

Broken Spoke Trail
Bandolero Pass

Six Shooter Gulch

Remington Ridge Road (D.E.)

Broken Spoke Trail (D.E.)
Victorio Point (D.E.)

Six Shooter Gulch
Bandolero Pass
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Map #

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

SIGN NAME (New Signs in BOLD)

Chancellor Canyon (D.E.)
Bandolero Pass

Squaw Valley Trail
Bandolero Pass

Gun Club (D.E.)
Squaw Valley Trail (D.E.)

Winchester Pass
Tomahawk Trail

Crazy Horse Trail
Tomahawk Trail (D.E.)

E. Yellow Knife Trail
Crazy Horse Trail

Tejas Run » (D.E.)
4 E. Yellow Knife Trail

Crazy Horse Trail
Crazy Horse Loop

Crazy Horse Loop
Crazy Horse Trail

4 W. Yellow Knife Trail
Crazy Horse Trail »

Yellow Knife Court (D.E.)
W. Yellow Knife Trail

Stagecoach Pass
Colleen Canyon Trail

Whiskey Run
Colleen Canyon Trail

Map #

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

SIGN NAME (New Signs in BOLD)

Colleen Canyon Point (D.E.)
Colleen Canyon Trail (D.E.)

Panther Run (D.E.) (across from 55)

Stagecoach Pass

Ponderosa Crest (D.E.)

(x- intersection from 54)
Stagecoach Pass

Stagecoach Pass
Cochise Canyon Trail (D.E.)

Limpia Canyon Trail
Cochise Canyon Trail

Cochise Canyon Trail
Arrowhead Pass

Chiricahua Crest (D.E.)
Arrowhead Pass

Tony’s Pass
Cochise Canyon Trail

Low Meadow Trail
Cochise Canyon Trail

Deer Run (D.E.)
Cochise Canyon Trail

High Meadow Trail
Cochise Canyon Trail

High Meadow Trail
Low Meadow Trail

Low Meadow Court (D.E.)
Low Meadow Trail (D.E.)

Map #

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

SIGN NAME (New Signs in BOLD)

Skyline Drive (D.E.)
Low Meadow Trail

Limpia Canyon Trail
Low Meadow Trail

Low Meadow Point (D.E.)
Low Meadow Trail

Limpia Canyon Trail
4 Tony’s Pass/
Limpia Canyon Trail »

Tejano Trail Loop
Limpia Canyon Trail

Tejano Court (D.E.)
Tejano Trail Loop

Juniper Pass
Tejano Trail Loop

Juniper Trail (D.E.)
Juniper Pass (D.E.)

Calvary Court (D.E.)
Tejano Trail Loop

McGuire Ridge (D.E.)
Tejano Trail Loop

Tejano Canyon (D.E.)
Tejano Trail Loop

MATERIAL REQUIRED:

* 123 new 2-sided metal street signs
* hardware

+ 70 2-3/8” dia. galvanized posts

« concrete

Existing Sign



